
                                                                                                  Düsselturnier 2014

Herren Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Vogt, Michaela 1. CMC Düsseldorf 47299 20 22 42 22 64 22 86 21,5

2. Mück, Daniel 1. CMC Düsseldorf 29539 24 20 44 23 67 23 90 22,5

3. Brocks, Ralf HMC Büttgen 38316 21 22 43 27 70 24 94 23,5

4. Brocks, Carsten HMC Büttgen 38336 24 27 51 25 76 20 96 24

4. Hansen, Pascal BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 38016 24 22 46 29 75 21 96 24

5. Meffert, Marco BGC Dormagen-Brechten 50149 27 26 53 23 76 21 97 24,25

6. Neufeld, Marvin MGC Dormagen-Brechten 37047 25 26 51 23 74 25 99 24,75

7. Knoblauch, Jan BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck 38155 22 24 46 28 74 27 101 25,25

8. Brocks, Marcel HMC Büttgen 38492 23 27 50 30 80 29 109 27,25

9. Kaska, Veno 1. CMC Düsseldorf 40416 30 22 52 30 82 28 110 27,5

10. Rasch, Thomas BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 37639 27 27 54 25 79 35 114 28,5

11. Herzer, Tim SC Olympia Dortmund 66284 31 31 62 26 88 32 120 30

SM I Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Neuwirth, Waldemar BGC Dormagen Brechten 37473 23 21 44 22 66 22 88 22

2. Hoefig, Michael 1. CMC Düsseldorf 49074 29 24 53 25 78 28 106 26,5

3. Hettrich, Willi BGSV Castrop 35236 21 28 49 27 76 20 96 24

3. Todtenhöfer, Klaus BGC Dormagen 24603 30 23 53 20 73 23 96 24

4. Ring, Norbert 1. CMC Düsseldorf 42965 26 24 50 22 72 27 99 24,75

5. Bogdahn, Volker MC 62 Lüdenscheid 21681 22 24 46 27 73 28 101 25,25

6. Angrabeit, Karl-Heinz 1. CMC Düsseldorf 42984 25 26 51 26 77 28 105 26,25

7. Foy, Manfred MC 62 Lüdenscheid 44134 23 33 56 27 83 25 108 27

8. Dassek, Michael SC Olympia Dortmund 45297 33 23 56 30 86 23 109 27,25

9. Spies, Thomas 1. CMC Düsseldorf 49066 27 27 54 28 82 28 110 27,5

9. Wilsch, Joachim HMC Büttgen 42963 26 25 51 32 83 27 110 27,5

9. Vollmer, Jürgen LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 43224 28 23 51 28 79 31 110 27,5

10. Garbers, Bruno SC Olympia Dortmund 45293 34 27 61 26 87 24 111 27,75

11. Brockes, Volker 1.CMC Düsseldorf 36313 31 26 57 29 86 26 112 28

12. Gromm, Frank BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck 66567 34 35 69 26 95 38 133 33,25

13. Dreischer, Burkard SC Olympia Dortmund 23778 32 35 67 31 98 39 137 34,25

SM II Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Koll, Max MC 62 Lüdenscheid 4492 23 25 48 21 69 24 93 23,25

2. Höpner, Peter BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 46612 25 26 51 27 78 19 97 24,25

3. Romberg, Wolfgang 1. KGC M`-gladbach 6616 26 29 55 25 80 22 102 25,5

4. Brandt, Hans-Jürgen BGSV Kerpen e. V. 5165 24 26 50 27 77 26 103 25,75

5. Pondruff, Klaus MC 62 Lüdenscheid 4095 29 24 53 27 80 27 107 26,75

6. Crass, Dieter 1. CMC Düsseldorf 34521 24 25 49 31 80 28 108 27

7. Haubeil, Reiner HMC Büttgen 47485 30 30 60 27 87 22 109 27,25

8. Schnadt, Jochen MGC Köln 60891 30 25 55 28 83 32 115 28,75

9. Meier, Uwe BGSV Kerpen e. V. 17103 32 30 62 32 94 29 123 30,75

Damen Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Gundel-Greifendorf, Nicole 1.MGC Mainz 50029 23 24 47 29 76 24 100 25

2. 0 0 0 0



SW I Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Hoefig, Hildegard 1. CMC Düsseldorf 49067 23 24 47 23 70 21 91 22,75

2. Kobisch, Alice 1.MGC Mainz 27565 27 24 51 25 76 22 98 24,5

3. Crass, Annegret 1. CMC Düsseldorf 34693 25 24 49 28 77 26 103 25,75

4. Morgenstern, Angela BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 26840 29 24 53 22 75 28 103 25,75

5. Schiwek, Suse 1. MGC Köln 38053 26 27 53 23 76 29 105 26,25

6. Romberg, Silvia 1. KGC M´-gladbach 25686 28 36 64 30 94 25 119 29,75

7. Wilsch, Petra HMC Büttgen 42964 37 37 74 30 104 29 133 33,25

8. Betsch, Lucie BGC Eupen 41 32 73 28 101 35 136 34

SW II Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Erlbruch, Monika MSK Olching 23579 23 33 56 25 81 24 105 26,25

Schüler männlich Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Lensing, Noah BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 66444 45 41 86 50 136 41 177 44,25

2. Sosnierz, Robin BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 66614 39 47 86 60 146 50 196 49

3. Klapp, Benedikt BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 66615 57 53 110 50 160 40 200 50

Jm Verein Pass-NR. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Gesamt Schnitt

1. Schreiter, Patrick BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 66248 34 35 69 28 97 32 129 32,25



         Mannschaften

1. Düsseldorf I R 1 R 2 R3 R4 Ges Schnitt

Hoefig, Hildegard 23 24 23 21 91 22,75

Ring, Norbert 26 24 22 27 99 24,75

Mück, Daniel 24 20 23 23 90 22,5

Vogt, Michaela 20 22 22 22 86 21,5

93 90 90 93 366 91,5

2. MC 62 Lüdenscheid R 1 R 2 R3 R4 Ges Schnitt

Bogdahn, Volker 22 24 27 28 101 25,25

Koll, Max 23 25 21 24 93 23,25

Pondruff, Klaus 29 24 27 27 107 26,75

Foy, Manfred 23 33 27 25 108 27

97 106 102 104 409 102,3



3. Hardenberg-Pötter R 1 R 2 R3 R4 Ges Schnitt

Hansen, Pascal 24 22 29 21 96 24

Höppner, Peter 25 26 27 19 97 24,25

Morgenstern, Angela 29 24 22 28 103 25,75

Rasch, Thomas 27 27 25 35 114 28,5

105 99 103 103 410 102,5

4. Düsseldorf II R 1 R 2 R3 R4 Ges Schnitt

Crass, Dieter 24 25 31 28 108 27

Kaska, Veno 30 22 30 28 110 27,5

Crass, Annegret 25 24 28 26 103 25,75

Spies, Thomas 27 27 28 28 110 27,5

106 98 117 110 431 107,8



5. SC Olympia Dortmund R 1 R 2 R3 R4 Ges Schnitt

Dreischer, Burkhard 32 35 31 39 137 34,25

Herzer, Tim 31 31 26 32 120 30

Dassek, Michael 33 23 30 23 109 27,25

Garbers, Bruno 34 27 26 24 111 27,75

130 116 113 118 477 119,3


